
 

            St Ambrose Barlow R C High School 
 

              Holiday Dates 2025/26  
 

  
School closes at 3.15 pm on the 

days indicated below 

 
School re-opens 

   

2025 Autumn Term   

   
Term begins  Tuesday 2nd September, 2025 
   
Mid Term Friday 24th October, 2025 Monday 3rd November, 2025 
 
Occasional Holiday 
 

 
Thursday 27th November 2025* 

 
Tuesday 2nd December, 2025 

Christmas Friday 19th December 2025  
 1pm 

 
 

2026 Spring Term   

 
New Year 

  
 Monday 5th January, 2026 

   
Mid Term Friday 13th February, 2026 Monday 23rd February, 2026 
   
Easter 
 

Thursday 2nd April, 2026 Monday 20th April, 2026 

2026 Summer Term   

   
May Day  Friday 1st May, 2026 Tuesday 5th May, 2026 
   
Mid Term Friday 22nd May, 2026 Monday 1st June, 2026 
   
Summer Friday 17th July, 2026 

1pm 
 

 
STAFF TRAINING DAYS    OCCASIONAL HOLIDAY 
Monday 1st September 2025    Monday 1st December 2025 
Friday 28th November 2025* 
4 x Twilights Dates TBC 


